FEATURES
Easy to Set-Up and Easy to Use
•    Smallest footprint 2D barcode rack scanner
•    Fast camera based scanner
•    Ideal for integration into large automated systems
•    Available with either USB or RJ45 connector
•    Capable of scanning all SBS Rack formats
•    Patented technology allows imaging under di�cult lighting conditions

•    User guide
INCLUDED WITH THE EXPRESS
Ordering information
Ziath Ltd, Unit 2A Solopark Trading Estate, Pampisford, Cambridge, CB22 3HB, UK
Tel: +44 (0) 1223 855021 Web: www.ziath.com Email: info@ziath.com
•    Export data to Excel, text, JSON, XML and image files
•    Operating system on host PC = Windows 7, 8, 10
•    Data output connector = USB3 or RJ45
•    Warranty period = 2 years
•    Free DataPaq™ software upgrades for life
•    Software includes remote control capability for
integration applications
OPTIONS
CRYOPROTECTION
Prevents the scanner window from misting up when a cold rack is scanned.
Our passive technology does not use heat or blown air
1D LINEAR CODE SCANNER
Reads the 1D code on the side/edge of your racks
Code Description Quantity
ZTS-EXP2-USB3 DataPaq Express Single Rack Scanner with USB Connector 1
ZTS-EXP2-USB3-80 DataPaq Express Single Rack Scanner with Cryoprotection and USB Connector 1
ZTS-EXP2-RJ45 DataPaq Express Single Rack Scanner with RJ45 Connector 1
ZTS-EXP2-RJ45-80 DataPaq Express Single Rack Scanner with Cryoprotection and RJ45 Connector 1
ZTS-1DR2-EXP Express 1D Rack Scanner Mark 2 1